Control Ball Valves
Competitive Cross-Reference Guide
Handle Every Application With The
Industry's Most Extensive Selection
Honeywell’s line of control ball valves has all the
quality features you want.
Honeywell’s characterized control ball valves
feature a parabolic flow insert that’s integral to

actuator mounting bracket for all 1 ⁄2 " – 3" valves,
whether spring or non-spring return actuators.
Our new valve numbering system makes model
selection a snap. Honeywell’s complete line of
actuators and valves are already proven in
more than three million buildings worldwide.
So specify Honeywell ball valves, and put a
proven performer on every job.
Quality Features, Proven Performance
Control Ball Valves
Accurate flow control
Parabolic flow inserts integral to the ball provide
equal percentage control, which ensures linear heat
transfer at the coil.
Save with lower-cost actuators
Lower breakaway torque allows the
use of more affordable actuators when
valves need to be refitted.
Built for safety and endurance
• Blowout-proof stem withstands
 high pressure or safety
• NORYL® material used for
 parabolic inserts extends
 valve life and performance
• Optional NEMA 3R actuator
 enclosure for weatherproof
 applications
Flanged control ball valve offering
• Patented spring-loaded seat design that minimizes frictional loads
on the ball and allows the use of compact lower torque actuators
• Honeywell only offers stainless steel balls on flanged models to
handle the stress associated with 4" and 6" pipe sizes
• The flanges on these control ball valves are a unique combination
of ANSI 125 and PN16 designs, suitable for installation either in
North America or countries using European piping standards
NORYL® is a registered trademark of GE Company.
Simplified actuator selection
Multi-actuator mounting bracket allows the
same bracket to be utilized on all valves.
Honeywell’s control ball valve line has a large range of Cv’s to meet all of your specified requirements
Pipe
Size Cv Siemens Cv  Belimo Cv Invensys Cv Johnson
Controls Cv Honeywell
Ni-Brass Stainless Steel
1/2 in.
0.4 599-10203 0.38 VB-2213-500-9-01 0.38 VBN2AB3P0X VBN2AB3S0X
0.63 599-10204 0.68 VB-2213-500-9-02 0.68 VBN2AD3P0X VBN2AD3S0X
1.6 599-10205 1.3 VB-2213-500-9-03 1.2 VG1241AD 1.3 VBN2AE3P0X VBN2AE3S0X
1.9 VG1241AE 2 VBN2AF3P0X VBN2AF3S0X
2.5 599-10206 2.6 VB-2213-500-9-04 2.9 VG1241AF 2.6 VBN2AG3P0X VBN2AG3S0X
4 599-10207 4.7 VB-2213-500-9-05 4.7 VG1241AG 4.7 VBN2AH3P0X VBN2AH3S0X
8 VB-2213-500-9-06 7.4 VG1241AL 8 VBN2AJ3P0X VBN2AJ3S0X
10 599-10208 11.7 VB-2213-500-9-07 11.7 VG1241AN 11.7 VBN2AK3P0X VBN2AK3S0X
3/4 in.
0.31 VB-2213-500-9-11 0.31 VBN2BB3P0X VBN2BB3S0X
0.63 VB-2213-500-9-12 0.63 VBN2BD3P0X VBN2BD3S0X
1.2 VB-2213-500-9-13 1.2 VBN2BE3P0X VBN2BE3S0X
2.5 VB-2213-500-9-14 2.5 VBN2BG3P0X VBN2BG3S0X
4.3 VB-2213-500-9-15 4.7 VG1241BG 4.3 VBN2BH3P0X VBN2BH3S0X
7.4 VG1241BL 7.4 VBN2BJ3P0X VBN2BJ3S0X
10 599-10209 10.1 VB-2213-500-9-16 11.7 VG1241BN 10.1 VBN2BK3P0X VBN2BK3S0X
14.7 VB-2213-500-9-17 14.7 VBN2BL3P0X VBN2BL3S0X
25 599-10210 28.6 VB-2213-500-9-18 29 VBN2BM3P0X VBN2BM3S0X
1 in.
4.4 VB-2213-500-9-21 7.4 VG1241CL 4.4 VBN2CH3P0X VBN2CH3S0X
10 599-10211 9 VB-2213-500-9-22 11.7 VG1241CN 9 VBN2CJ3P0X VBN2CJ3S0X
16 599-10213 15.3 VB-2213-500-9-23 18.7 VG1241CP 15.3 VBN2CL3P0X VBN2CL3S0X
25 599-10212 26.1 VB-2213-500-9-24 26 VBN2CM3P0X VBN2CM3S0X
43.9 VB-2213-500-9-26 44 VBN2CN3P0X VBN2CN3S0X